
Stats: Season Stats 

Team Results 
Wins Losses Ties Win% PF PA Home Away Neutral League 

6 5 0 .545 307 274 3-1-0 3-3-0 0-1-0 6-3-0

Scoring Summary 
School Penalties Penalty Yards First Downs Possession Time 

Moniteau  72  593  116 :

Offensive 
  Rushing Receiving Passing Fumbles
# Last Name, First Name GP # Yds Avg Lng # Yds Avg Lng Comp Att C% Int Yds TD Lng FB FBL

# Team,  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  0  2  .000  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 4 Uber, Jesse  3  10  40  4.00  21  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 5 Armagost, Kyle  10  121  565  4.67  39  -  -  -  -  55  122  .451  8  955  10  55  2  1
# 6 Wiles, Jay  7  18  134  7.44  56  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#12 Wheeler, Zack  11  21  104  4.95  49  21  331  15.76  41  3  13  .231  16  68  1  41  1  -
#14 Shope, James  11  207  1444  6.98  80  6  110  18.33  40  1  2  .500  7  7  -  -  3  5
#22 Beatty, Keith  2  6  35  5.83  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#24 Hogsett, Austin  11  3  7  2.33  7  5  95  19.00  47  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#27 Schmoll, Colton  1  10  49  4.90  18  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#30 Wheeler, Devin  11  3  3  1.00  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#36 Campbell, David  11  44  157  3.57  23  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  1
#44 Sloan, Zach  10  -  -  -  -  2  29  14.50  18  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#81 Campbell, Tony  9  -  -  -  -  16  359  22.44  55  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#85 Santoyo, Victor  9  1  -3  -3.00  -  9  106  11.78  16  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2
#88 McCorry, Brayden  9  5  -3  -.60  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Team Totals  11  449  2532  5.64  80  59  1030  17.46  55  59  139  .424  31  1030  11  55  9  9

Defensive 
  Tackles Sacks Pass Defense Fumbles
# Last Name, First Name GP Tckls Asst Tot Loss Tckl/G Sacks Yds Hur Ints Yds PD Rcv Yds Caus

# 3 Miller, Anthony  10  1  -  1  -  .1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 4 Uber, Jesse  3  1  -  1  -  .3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 5 Armagost, Kyle  10  28  4  32  -  3.2  -  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -
# 6 Wiles, Jay  7  22  3  25  -  3.6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 7 Loos, Jereme  10  31  -  31  -  3.1  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  -
# 9 Wiegand, Jeremy  1  1  -  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#10 Deal, Joseph  2  4  -  4  -  2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#12 Wheeler, Zack  11  28  4  32  -  2.9  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#14 Shope, James  11  6  -  6  -  .5  -  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -
#22 Beatty, Keith  2  2  -  2  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#24 Hogsett, Austin  11  14  -  14  -  1.3  -  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -
#30 Wheeler, Devin  11  38  10  48  -  4.4  4.0  -  2  1  -  -  -  -  -
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#31 Alcorn, Sam  8  22  7  29  -  3.6  1.0  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  1
#32 Pry, Ethan  1  2  -  2  -  2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#36 Campbell, David  11  6  -  6  -  .5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#44 Sloan, Zach  10  41  9  50  -  5.0  -  -  1  2  15  -  1  -  -
#45 Dibiase, Zachary  6  14  1  15  -  2.5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#52 Boy, Jacob  11  49  7  56  -  5.1  6.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#55 Smith, Jordan  10  42  8  50  -  5.0  5.5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1
#58 Summerville, Nick  3  5  -  5  -  1.7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#59 Dorney, Mike  1  4  -  4  -  4.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#65 George, Mike  5  5  2  7  -  1.4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#68 Steinheiser, Tyler  6  11  -  11  -  1.8  2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#72 Barnhart, Zane  5  8  5  13  -  2.6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#74 Kay, Mike  1  4  -  4  -  4.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#75 Moore, Robert  11  37  8  45  -  4.1  9.5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#77 Guterry, Nathan  4  7  -  7  -  1.8  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  -
#79 Holfelder, Joe  1  1  -  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#85 Santoyo, Victor  9  10  -  10  -  1.1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#88 McCorry, Brayden  9  5  -  5  -  .6  -  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -

Team Totals  11  449  68  517  -  47.0  29.0  -  5  7  15  -  3  -  2

Special Teams 
  Punt Returns Kickoff Returns Total Punts Kickoffs Blocks
# Last Name, First Name GP # Yds Avg Lng FC # Yds Avg Lng Yds # Yds Avg Lng In20 # Yds Lng TB Kicks Punts

# 3 Miller, Anthony  10  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  0  -  -  -  -  -  50  2060  70  1  -  -
# 5 Armagost, Kyle  10  1  12  12.00  12  -  -  -  -  -  12  4  197  49.25  54  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#10 Deal, Joseph  2  -  -  -  -  -  1  8  8.00  8  8  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#12 Wheeler, Zack  11  4  17  4.25  10  -  3  47  15.67  17  64  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#14 Shope, James  11  6  54  9.00  12  -  8  184  23.00  35  238  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#24 Hogsett, Austin  11  15  105  7.00  37  -  11  142  12.91  25  247  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#30 Wheeler, Devin  11  -  -  -  -  -  3  13  4.33  13  13  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#85 Santoyo, Victor  9  -  -  -  -  -  13  263  20.23  40  263  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#88 McCorry, Brayden  9  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  33  1219  36.94  60  1  2  74  42  -  -  -

Team Totals  11  26  188  7.23  37  -  39  657  16.85  40  845  37  1416  38.27  60  1  52  2134  70  1  -  -

Scoring Stats 
  Touchdowns PAT Kicks Conversions Field Goal Safties Total Pts
# Last Name, First Name GP Run Rec Misc Tot Made Att Pts % Run Rec Rtn Pts Made Att Lng # Pts Pts/G

# 3 Miller, Anthony  10  -  -  -  -  25  31  25  .806  -  -  -  -  2  2  29  -  31  3.1
# 5 Armagost, Kyle  10  8  -  -  8  -  -  -  -  3  -  -  6  -  -  -  -  54  5.4
# 6 Wiles, Jay  7  2  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  12  1.7
#12 Wheeler, Zack  11  -  6  -  6  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  4  -  -  -  -  40  3.6
#14 Shope, James  11  21  1  -  22  -  -  0  -  2  -  -  4  -  -  -  -  136  12.4
#24 Hogsett, Austin  11  -  2  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  12  1.1
#44 Sloan, Zach  10  -  -  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  8  .8
#52 Boy, Jacob  11  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  2  .2
#81 Campbell, Tony  9  -  2  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  12  1.3

Team Totals  11  31  11  1  43  25  31  25  .806  5  2  -  14  2  2  29  2  307  27.9
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